Location
Kenesaw
International
Africa
Philadelphia, PA
Israel

Italy

Atlanta, GA
Israel

Africa & Europe
Winder, GA
Acworth, GA
Local & National
Carrolton, GA
Lawrenceville, GA
National

Dallas, TX

Asia & Africa
Hurst, TX
Convington, GA
Woodstock, GA
Clarkston, GA
International
China

Atlanta, GA
Israel

Ecuador
Mableton, GA
France

Atlanta, GA
Atlanta, GA
Gwinnett County
Nicaragua
Indonesia
Sudan
Gwinnett County
Italy

Buford, GA
Guatemala

Peru

Georgia

Uganda

Liberia
Gwinnett County
Georgia
Ethiopia

Mexico

Macon, GA
South Africa
Europe
International
Sierra Leone
Norcross, GA
Trinidad
Cambodia

Israel

Thailand

Description

925 Athletic Ministries Inc
Adventures in Missions

Africa Outreach

Antioch of Calvary Chapel
AskDrBrown Ministries

Associazione di Promozione Sociale
Atlanta Union Mission Corp.

Beit Hallel Congregation

Buckingham Ministries, Inc

Camp Amplify

Camp Gideon

Car Giveaway

Chase the Victory

Cor Church

Crisis Response

Dare to Dream Children's Foundation
Dynamis World Ministries

Embrace Grace, Inc

Empowered Families Community Development Center, Inc
Encompass Ministries Inc

Envision Atlanta Inc.

Equip Foundation

Every Nation Church & Ministries
Fellowship of Christian Athletes
Fellowship of Israel Related Min.

For His Children

Fountain of Hope, Inc

French World Ministries, Inc.
Frontline Response International, Inc.
Fully Furnished Ministries

Gen 50 Ministries Inc

General Council of the Assemblies of God
Global Church/United Global Fund
Global Quest

Good Samaritan Health Center
Gospel Forum Bologna

Gwinnett Children's Shelter/Home of Hope @ Gwinnet
Hearts in Action

Hearts In Action - Int.

Heirborn Servants

His Sickles International

Hope Christian International Ministries
I Am, Inc

IHONORUSA

International Crisis Aid

Jamal Thomas (Mission Base)

Jars of Clay Ministries

Jesus Alive Ministries

Jesus Revolution

John Smithwick Ministries International / Global Ventures
Joshua International

Kairos Transformation Ministries, Inc
Key of David Ministries

Khan Khon

Life Church Tel Aviv

Life Impact Int

Victory Church - All Campuses - Fiscal Year Ending June 2022
Missions/Financial Assistance/Outreach Report

Grand Total
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4,700.00
4,200.00
1,500.00
30,000.00
12,000.00
6,000.00
9,000.00
12,000.00
6,000.00
3,000.00
600.00
212,973.60
12,000.00
18,811.09
283.50
1,500.00
24,000.00
21,000.00
7,500.00
400.00
12,000.00
99,996.00
15,000.00
7,500.00
12,000.00
16,000.00
30,000.00
6,000.00
28,500.00
35,500.00
10,700.00
6,000.00
12,000.00
18,000.00
36,000.00
12,000.00
7,200.00
27,000.00
12,250.00
20,000.00
23,500.00
15,000.00
3,000.00
4,200.00
39,250.00
16,900.00
450.00
12,000.00
24,000.00
400.00
24,575.00
6,450.00
10,600.00
12,000.00
6,000.00
21,000.00



Nicaragua

Israel

India

Atlanta, GA
United States
Gwinnett County
Atlanta, GA
China, Bulgaria
Mexico
Gwinnett County
Atlanta, GA
Gwinnett County
Gwinnett County
Atlanta, GA
Atlanta, GA
International
Lawrenceville, GA
Benin
McDonough, GA
Duluth, GA

Los Angeles, CA
Zimbabwe
Acworth, GA
Gwinnett County
Atlanta, GA
Peachtree City, GA
India

Ukraine
Norcross, GA
Germany
Gwinnett County
Iran

Norcross, GA
East Africa
Atlanta, GA
International
Norcross, GA
Georgia

Haiti

Israel

Malaysia

Uganda

Atlanta, GA
Wheaton, IL

Asia

Benin

Ethiopia
Norcross, GA
Local & National
Local & National
Local & National
Norcross, GA
International

LifeLink International

Maoz

Mark Jayakumar

Marriage Masterpeace, Inc
Marriage Today

Medici Project

Mending The Gap, Inc
Messenger International, Inc.
Multicultural Missions

Neighborhood Cooperative Ministries, Inc. (2021 Christmas Gift to the World Recipient)

NG3 Organization, Inc

North Gwinnett Co-Op

Obria Medical Clinic

OneRace Movement

Operation Mobilization USA

Overland Missions (2021 Christmas Gift to the World Recipient)
Pregnancy Resource Center of Gwinnett
Projects for Progress, Inc.

Radiant Church

Rainbow Village, Inc

Red Eye

Renewal Ministries

Rooted Moms Ministries

Route 210 Inc.-Andre Slaughter

Samuel R Chand Ministries

Southside Church

Supreme Task International

The Aider Foundation - Pastor Zhenya Klius

The Alliance of Norcross-Peachtree Corners

The Father's House

The Haven

Transform Iran Inc.

Unite to City Flourishing Catalyst

Untold, Inc.

Victorias Friends Inc

Victorious Christian Harvesters Inc

Victory World Christian School

Vital Signs Economic Stability Training, Inc

Voice of Christ Ministries, Inc.

Voice of Judah Israel

Voice of Love Asia, Inc

Watoto

Wellspring Living

Wheaton College

Wings International

World Outreach Ministries, Inc.

Yeabe Medical Center and Rehabilitations Ltd
Stree Grace In-Kind

Thrive

Building Families - Financial Assistance to Needy
Memorial Funds, Vida, Honorariums, Nursing Homes, Hospital Visitations, Other
Transforming Communities - Communication, Music, & Broadcasting Ministries
Impacting Nations - Missions and Community Outreach Support

Grand Total

Tithes and Offerings

Percent

$ 87,036.00
S 42,000.00
$ 29,400.00
S 48,000.00
$ 18,000.00
S 26,400.00
$ 24,270.00
S 76,690.00
$ 2,000.00
S 424,623.50
$ 7,200.00
S 12,000.00
$ 40,000.00
S 72,000.00
$ 25,300.00
S 400,000.00
$ 21,000.00
S 30,000.00
$ 12,895.34
S 6,000.00
$ 8,400.00
S 800.00
$ 400.00
S 6,000.00
$ 12,000.00
S 10,000.00
$ 21,125.00
S 7,500.00
$ 10,750.00
S 54,000.00
$ 2,500.00
S 12,000.00
$ 15,900.00
S 36,000.00
$ 9,800.00
S 1,200.00
$ 6,723.92
S 19,500.00
$ 8,300.00
S 600.00
$ 43,000.00
S 39,000.00
$ 6,000.00
S 10,000.00
$ 800.00
S 15,000.00
$ 12,000.00
S 78,000.00
$ 381,679.00
S 663,924.43
$ 659,280.00
S 1,087,132.00
S 1,359,942.00

$  7,034,510.38

$ 34,314,231.00

20.5%



